
School Year: 2015-2016
Class: SCH4U1-04-2

 (Term Evaluation)

S
afety Q

uiz

Q
uiz 1 - 

A
tom

ic 
S

tructure

Q
uiz 2 - 

Lew
is and 

N
am

ing

U
nit T

est - K

U
nit T

est - T

U
nit T

est - C

Lab - P
olarity

U
N

IT
S

 
T

O
T

A
L

C
h 5 Q

uiz

Lab - 
C

alorim
etry T

Lab - 
C

alorim
etry C

U
N

IT
S

 
T

O
T

A
L

1.1 A
lkanes

Units 1 2 5

Out Of 20 25 30 25 23 8 1 33 10 16 12

Student Number RA TRA True 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 1

1 331-289-140 81 81 81 20.00 18.50 27.00 19.00 18.50 7.00 82.00 8.50

2 312-860-448 77 77 77 19.00 20.50 24.50 19.00 16.50 7.00 79.00 21.50 62.00 10.50

3 331-267-799 62 62 50 18.00 17.00 19.50 17.00 14.75 3.50 64.00 7.00 44.00 8.00

4 313-393-035 67 67 67 20.00 19.00 19.50 19.00 14.25 5.50 70.00 18.50 51.00 8.50

5 312-780-083 81 81 81 20.00 21.50 27.00 21.00 18.50 4.50 80.00 27.25 81.00 10.00

6 336-405-378 85 85 68 20.00 20.50 28.50 19.00 21.25 6.00 86.00 10.00 63.00 11.00

7 344-733-159 71 71 71 20.00 20.00 22.50 22.00 14.00 6.00 75.00 18.75 54.00 6.75

8 344-735-964 77 77 77 19.00 21.00 26.00 19.00 16.00 6.50 78.00 20.25 60.00 10.50

9 344-733-019 78 78 78 20.00 20.00 28.50 18.00 16.75 5.50 77.00 26.00 75.00 10.50

10 312-822-091 62 62 62 20.00 15.00 15.50 18.00 13.25 3.50 60.00 22.25 66.00 10.75

11 312-871-239 96 96 96 20.00 24.50 27.00 23.00 22.50 7.50 95.00 30.75 92.00 12.00

12 330-911-868 73 73 73 20.00 22.00 28.50 19.00 18.50 3.00 76.00 20.75 62.00 9.50

13 345-032-114 83 83 83 18.00 21.00 24.50 22.00 17.75 6.50 82.00 25.75 75.00 10.00

14 312-779-325 68 68 68 18.00 19.00 26.00 18.00 13.00 4.00 67.00 18.00 54.00 11.00

15 312-828-718 94 94 94 20.00 24.00 29.00 25.00 21.50 7.00 95.00 29.75 88.00 10.75

16 312-924-665 81 81 81 20.00 23.50 25.00 19.00 17.50 7.00 83.00 25.00 76.00 10.00

17 331-133-926 86 86 86 20.00 23.00 28.50 24.00 19.50 7.00 90.00 22.00 62.00 11.25

18 312-885-445 85 85 85 20.00 19.25 29.00 21.00 17.50 7.00 84.00 29.25 87.00 10.00

19 312-780-026 79 79 79 20.00 20.00 25.50 20.00 15.00 7.00 78.00 24.50 72.00 10.50

20 312-780-950 70 70 65 19.00 20.50 23.00 18.00 15.00 5.50 73.00 20.00 57.00 8.00

21 312-808-702 63 63 63 20.00 19.50 25.50 14.00 8.75 3.50 57.00 23.50 66.00 7.50

22 312-788-094 96 96 96 19.50 25.00 29.00 23.00 22.50 8.00 97.00 31.00 94.00 10.00

51 CLASS AVG 77 77 76 19.57 20.65 25.41 19.86 16.94 5.82 21.44 9.80
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School Year: 2015-2016
Class: SCH4U1-04-2

 (Term Evaluation)
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Units

Out Of 10

Student Number RA TRA True 2

1 331-289-140 81 81 81 71.00

2 312-860-448 77 77 77 7.00 79.00

3 331-267-799 62 62 50 67.00

4 313-393-035 67 67 67 4.75 59.00

5 312-780-083 81 81 81 9.50 89.00

6 336-405-378 85 85 68 92.00

7 344-733-159 71 71 71 7.00 63.00

8 344-735-964 77 77 77 9.00 89.00

9 344-733-019 78 78 78 6.50 77.00

10 312-822-091 62 62 62 4.00 65.00

11 312-871-239 96 96 96 10.00 100.00

12 330-911-868 73 73 73 7.50 77.00

13 345-032-114 83 83 83 10.00 92.00

14 312-779-325 68 68 68 8.75 90.00

15 312-828-718 94 94 94 10.00 95.00

16 312-924-665 81 81 81 7.50 79.00

17 331-133-926 86 86 86 8.50 90.00

18 312-885-445 85 85 85 8.50 84.00

19 312-780-026 79 79 79 8.00 84.00

20 312-780-950 70 70 65 67.00

21 312-808-702 63 63 63 8.00 72.00

22 312-788-094 96 96 96 10.00 92.00

51 CLASS AVG 77 77 76 6.57
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